
Term Dates 2025/26 
 
 
BLOCK 1   Monday 18th August 2025 – Saturday 15th November 2025 
 
BLOCK 2  Monday 17th November 2025 – Saturday 7th March 2026 
 
BLOCK 3  Monday 9th March 2026 – Saturday 20th June 2026 
 
 
Holiday Dates 
 
October   Monday 13th October – Saturday 18th October 2025 
 
Christmas  Monday 15th December – Saturday 3rd January 2026 
 
February  Monday 16th February – Saturday 21st  February 2026 
 
Easter    Monday 30th March – Saturday 18th April 2026 
 
 


